
決勝 10月13日 12:40

[ 1組][ 1組][ 1組][ 1組] 風速 -0.4 [ 2組][ 2組][ 2組][ 2組] 風速 +0.1

 1 杉本 瑶俐(3) 小学生     11.29  1 松下 美琉(3) 小学生     10.66 
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾃﾏﾘ 伊賀良小学校 ﾏﾂｼﾀ ﾐﾙ 竜丘小

 2 大山 凛(1) 小学生     11.39  2 安藤 凛(2) 小学生     10.86 
ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾘﾝ 伊賀良小学校 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘﾝ 松尾小

 3 熊谷 祐花(2) 小学生     12.32  3 佐々木 紅葉(3) 小学生     10.90 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ﾕｳｶ 伊賀良小学校 ｻｻｷ ｸﾚﾊ 竜丘小

 4 藤本 芙優(2) 小学生     12.45  4 木村 俐心(2) 小学生     11.47 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾌﾕ 千栄小 ｷﾑﾗ ﾘｺ 伊賀良小学校

 5 桐野 結衣(2) 小学生     12.76  5 木下 佳乃(1) 小学生     11.93 
ｷﾘﾉ ﾕｲ 高森南小 ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾉ 阿智第二小

 6 片桐 雛(1) 小学生     13.01  6 安静 万里子(2) 小学生     12.21 
ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾋｲﾅ 伊賀良小学校 ｱﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾏﾘｺ 追手町小

 7 杉本 祭莉(1) 小学生     13.42  7 原 あずみ(1) 小学生     12.61 
ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾏﾂﾘ 伊賀良小学校 高森南小

 8 大蔵 実夢(1) 小学生     13.71  8 長窪 心笑(1) 小学生     12.70 
ｵｵｸﾗ ﾐﾕ 伊賀良小学校 ﾅｶﾞｸﾎﾞ ｺｺﾜ 高森南小

[ 3組][ 3組][ 3組][ 3組] 風速 -1.0 [ 4組][ 4組][ 4組][ 4組] 風速 -0.1

 1 平栗 もえ(3) 小学生     11.19  1 片桐 颯華(3) 小学生     10.38 
ﾋﾗｸﾞﾘ ﾓｴ 松尾小 ｶﾀｷﾞﾘ ﾌｳｶ 松尾小

 2 佐々木 楓花(3) 小学生     11.22  2 坂牧 夏帆(2) 小学生     11.01 
ｻｻｷ ﾌｳｶ 竜丘小 ｻｶﾏｷ ﾅﾎ 高森南小

 3 前里 海紗(3) 小学生     11.86  3 阿久澤 来夢(3) 小学生     11.20 
ﾏｴｻﾞﾄ ﾐｻ 竜丘小 ｱｸｻﾞﾜ ﾗｲﾑ 高森南小

 4 木村 悠乃(1) 小学生     11.91  4 水谷 二葉(2) 小学生     11.38 
ｷﾑﾗ ﾊﾙﾉ 伊賀良小学校 ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ 高森南小

 5 宮下 真彩(2) 小学生     11.93  5 森 彩弥乃(2) 小学生     11.55 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾏﾔ 高森南小 ﾓﾘ ｱﾔﾉ 松尾小

 6 大倉 奏音(3) 小学生     12.09  6 園原 美久(2) 小学生     11.76 
ｵｵｸﾗ ｶﾉﾝ 伊賀良小学校 ｿﾉﾊﾗ ﾐｸ 伊賀良小学校

 7 肥後 苺花(3) 小学生     12.11  7 仲井 幸奈(2) 小学生     12.16 
ﾋｺﾞ ｲﾁｶ 伊賀良小学校 ﾅｶｲ ﾕｷﾅ 和田小

[ 5組][ 5組][ 5組][ 5組] 風速  0.0 [ 6組][ 6組][ 6組][ 6組] 風速 -1.0

 1 小笠原 夢叶(3) 小学生     10.78  1 高田 まとい(3) 小学生     10.83 
ｵｶﾞｻﾜﾗ ﾕｲｶ 伊賀良小学校 ﾀｶﾀﾞ ﾏﾄｲ 浜井場小

 2 梶野 里桜(2) 小学生     11.40  2 水野 眞子(3) 小学生     10.99 
ｶｼﾞﾉ ﾘｵ 丸山小 ﾐｽﾞﾉ ﾏｺ 鼎小

 3 山本 花佳(2) 小学生     11.44  3 下嶋  花菜(2) 小学生     10.99 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾅｶ 高森南小 ｼﾓｼﾞﾏ   ｶﾅ 下條小

 4 柴田 璃乃(2) 小学生     11.63  4 永田 芙蓉(2) 小学生     11.41 
ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾘﾉ 松尾小 ﾅｶﾞﾀ ﾌﾖｳ 大鹿小

 5 黒川 美優(2) 小学生     11.72  5 古林なな花(3) 小学生     11.52 
ｸﾛｶﾜ ﾐﾕ 松尾小 ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼﾅﾅﾊ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 上野 美慧(2) 小学生     12.65  6 加藤 みちる(2) 小学生     11.62 
ｳｴﾉ  ﾐｴ 追手町小 ｶﾄｳ    ﾐﾁﾙ 下條小

 7 林 凛(1) 小学生     13.43  7 村松  咲希(2) 小学生     12.94 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾘﾝ 伊賀良小学校 ﾑﾗﾏﾂ    ｻｷ 下條小

[ 7組][ 7組][ 7組][ 7組] 風速 -0.3 [ 8組][ 8組][ 8組][ 8組] 風速 +0.3

 1 藤本 心美(3) 小学生      9.77  1 柳 美結(3) 小学生      9.92 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｺｺﾐ 千栄小 ﾔﾅｷﾞﾐﾕ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 2 樋郡 結華(3) 小学生     10.61  2 林 かれん(3) 小学生     10.18 
ﾋｺﾞｵﾘ ﾕｲｶ 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾊﾔｼｶﾚﾝ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 3 熊谷 莉子(2) 小学生     11.07  3 鈴木 梨夏(3) 小学生     10.19 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ   ﾘｺ 下條小 ｽｽﾞｷﾘﾝｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 4 古田  結花(2) 小学生     11.20  4 関島 絆愛(2) 小学生     10.29 
ﾌﾙﾀ    ﾕｳｶ 下條小 ｾｷｼﾞﾏｷｱ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 5 吉澤 玲奈(2) 小学生     11.88  5 大原 心葉(3) 小学生     10.57 
ﾖｼｻﾞﾜﾚﾅ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ｵｵﾊﾗｺｺﾊ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 上野 歩楓(2) 小学生     11.89  6 山崎 未来(2) 小学生     11.72 
ｳｴﾉｱﾕｶ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾔﾏｻﾞｷﾐｸﾙ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 7 上條 詩子(3) 小学生     12.27 宮脇 悠莉(3) 小学生
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳｳﾀｺ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾐﾔﾜｷﾕｳﾘ 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ
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   1 藤本 心美(3) 小学生 千栄小      9.77 (-0.3)   7   1
   2 柳 美結(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ      9.92 (+0.3)   8   1
   3 林 かれん(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.18 (+0.3)   8   2
   4 鈴木 梨夏(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.19 (+0.3)   8   3
   5 関島 絆愛(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.29 (+0.3)   8   4
   6 片桐 颯華(3) 小学生 松尾小     10.38 (-0.1)   4   1
   7 大原 心葉(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     10.57 (+0.3)   8   5
   8 樋郡 結華(3) 小学生 駒ヶ根市ｽﾎﾟ少     10.61 (-0.3)   7   2
   9 松下 美琉(3) 小学生 竜丘小     10.66 (+0.1)   2   1
  10 小笠原 夢叶(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     10.78 (0.0)   5   1
  11 高田 まとい(3) 小学生 浜井場小     10.83 (-1.0)   6   1
  12 安藤 凛(2) 小学生 松尾小     10.86 (+0.1)   2   2
  13 佐々木 紅葉(3) 小学生 竜丘小     10.90 (+0.1)   2   3
  14 水野 眞子(3) 小学生 鼎小     10.99 (-1.0)   6   2
  14 下嶋  花菜(2) 小学生 下條小     10.99 (-1.0)   6   3
  16 坂牧 夏帆(2) 小学生 高森南小     11.01 (-0.1)   4   2
  17 熊谷 莉子(2) 小学生 下條小     11.07 (-0.3)   7   3
  18 平栗 もえ(3) 小学生 松尾小     11.19 (-1.0)   3   1
  19 阿久澤 来夢(3) 小学生 高森南小     11.20 (-0.1)   4   3
  19 古田  結花(2) 小学生 下條小     11.20 (-0.3)   7   4
  21 佐々木 楓花(3) 小学生 竜丘小     11.22 (-1.0)   3   2
  22 杉本 瑶俐(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.29 (-0.4)   1   1
  23 水谷 二葉(2) 小学生 高森南小     11.38 (-0.1)   4   4
  24 大山 凛(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.39 (-0.4)   1   2
  25 梶野 里桜(2) 小学生 丸山小     11.40 (0.0)   5   2
  26 永田 芙蓉(2) 小学生 大鹿小     11.41 (-1.0)   6   4
  27 山本 花佳(2) 小学生 高森南小     11.44 (0.0)   5   3
  28 木村 俐心(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.47 (+0.1)   2   4
  29 古林なな花(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.52 (-1.0)   6   5
  30 森 彩弥乃(2) 小学生 松尾小     11.55 (-0.1)   4   5
  31 加藤 みちる(2) 小学生 下條小     11.62 (-1.0)   6   6
  32 柴田 璃乃(2) 小学生 松尾小     11.63 (0.0)   5   4
  33 黒川 美優(2) 小学生 松尾小     11.72 (0.0)   5   5
  33 山崎 未来(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.72 (+0.3)   8   6
  35 園原 美久(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.76 (-0.1)   4   6
  36 前里 海紗(3) 小学生 竜丘小     11.86 (-1.0)   3   3
  37 吉澤 玲奈(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.88 (-0.3)   7   5
  38 上野 歩楓(2) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     11.89 (-0.3)   7   6
  39 木村 悠乃(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     11.91 (-1.0)   3   4
  40 木下 佳乃(1) 小学生 阿智第二小     11.93 (+0.1)   2   5
  40 宮下 真彩(2) 小学生 高森南小     11.93 (-1.0)   3   5
  42 大倉 奏音(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     12.09 (-1.0)   3   6
  43 肥後 苺花(3) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     12.11 (-1.0)   3   7
  44 仲井 幸奈(2) 小学生 和田小     12.16 (-0.1)   4   7
  45 安静 万里子(2) 小学生 追手町小     12.21 (+0.1)   2   6
  46 上條 詩子(3) 小学生 松川陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     12.27 (-0.3)   7   7
  47 熊谷 祐花(2) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     12.32 (-0.4)   1   3
  48 藤本 芙優(2) 小学生 千栄小     12.45 (-0.4)   1   4
  49 原 あずみ(1) 小学生 高森南小     12.61 (+0.1)   2   7
  50 上野 美慧(2) 小学生 追手町小     12.65 (0.0)   5   6
  51 長窪 心笑(1) 小学生 高森南小     12.70 (+0.1)   2   8
  52 桐野 結衣(2) 小学生 高森南小     12.76 (-0.4)   1   5
  53 村松  咲希(2) 小学生 下條小     12.94 (-1.0)   6   7
  54 片桐 雛(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     13.01 (-0.4)   1   6
  55 杉本 祭莉(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     13.42 (-0.4)   1   7
  56 林 凛(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     13.43 (0.0)   5   7
  57 大蔵 実夢(1) 小学生 伊賀良小学校     13.71 (-0.4)   1   8
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